
Oxford Archers Team Challenge 2024
Oxford Archers (OATC2024)
Oxford Rugby Club, North Hinksey Lane, Oxford, OX2 0NA, From 05-11-2024 to 05-12-2024
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MAY Craig
BIRKS Martin
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HOLDER Alan
GEDALOVITCH Tony

421

1210

2
6

Bronze

Birks M.
Holder A.

4
6

Final

May C.
Gedalovitch T.

2
6

Powered by TCPDF (www.tcpdf.org)

1/1 Elimination & Final Round -  Individual Brackets - 20240510.201246

http://www.tcpdf.org

